
001 |RO 24 0662243M |ALBS |DB0B423F |17.05 12:21:26.1 |OK |01 |042 |
002 |RO 24 0662252F |APA |DA2887C5 |17.05 12:22:01.2 |OK |02 |021 |
003 |RO 23 1001114F |GUTA |DA288B17 |17.05 12:22:04.4 |OK |01 |003 |
004 |RO 23 1005567M |GUT |DB0699F3 |17.05 12:22:05.7 |OK |01 |037 |
005 |RO 22 2025506F |ALBS |DA11F456 |17.05 12:23:40.2 |OK |01 |001 |
006 |RO 24 0664425F |GUTA |DA288825 |17.05 12:24:58.0 |OK |01 |012 |
007 |RO 23 1002233M |ALBS |DB02F2AC |17.05 12:24:58.5 |OK |01 |039 |
008 |RO 24 0663369M |GUT |DB048660 |17.05 12:25:07.9 |OK |01 |036 |
009 |RO 23 1008856M |SALI |DB06B190 |17.05 12:26:52.1 |OK |01 |031 |
010 |RO 24 0662224F |GUTA |DA742806 |17.05 12:26:52.9 |OK |02 |010 |
011 |RO 24 0662221M |MOG |DB0BC221 |17.05 12:26:54.0 |OK |01 |043 |
012 |RO 24 0668837F |ALBS |DA2887F7 |17.05 12:26:57.8 |OK |01 |015 |
013 |RO 22 0999932M |GUT |DB0BC24B |17.05 12:26:59.9 |OK |01 |005 |
014 |RO 23 1001169M |ALBS |DA1A04BC |17.05 12:29:16.9 |OK |02 |030 |
015 |RO 24 0662257F |GPA |DA288A87 |17.05 12:29:16.9 |OK |02 |007 |
016 |RO 24 0663336F |APA |DA288819 |17.05 12:30:08.3 |OK |01 |013 |
017 |RO 23 1006605F |GUTA |DA2889B2 |17.05 12:31:31.1 |OK |02 |027 |
018 |RO 24 0665520F |ALBS |DA2889BE |17.05 12:31:33.1 |OK |02 |016 |
019 |RO 23 1005511M |GUT |DB06B153 |17.05 12:36:32.6 |OK |01 |040 |
020 |RO 24 0662251F |GUTA |DA241903 |17.05 12:36:34.5 |OK |01 |011 |
021 |RO 23 1002247F |ALBS |DA2887BD |17.05 12:36:34.9 |OK |01 |017 |
022 |RO 24 0664459M |MARM |DB0B4239 |17.05 12:36:39.3 |OK |01 |038 |
023 |RO 24 0665543F |ALBS |DA2888F7 |17.05 12:36:39.9 |OK |01 |014 |
024 |RO 24 0662269F |GPA |DA288ACD |17.05 12:36:41.5 |OK |01 |006 |
025 |RO 24 0662255F |ALBS |DA288925 |17.05 12:38:00.5 |OK |01 |023 |
026 |RO 24 0662230F |ALBS |DA288998 |17.05 12:38:05.1 |OK |01 |018 |
027 |RO 24 0663324M |APA |DB04866C |17.05 12:39:56.2 |OK |01 |033 |
028 |RO 24 0662249F |ALBS |DA2887DD |17.05 12:40:37.1 |OK |01 |004 |
029 |RO 24 0664407F |ALBS |DA288B16 |17.05 12:40:39.4 |OK |01 |009 |
030 |RO 24 0662267F |GUTA |DA288827 |17.05 12:41:06.4 |OK |01 |022 |
031 |RO 24 0663330M |GUT |DB0B41F8 |17.05 12:41:11.2 |OK |01 |044 |
032 |RO 24 0662206F |ALBS |DA288852 |17.05 12:41:19.7 |OK |01 |026 |
033 |RO 24 0663382M |GUT |DA19A916 |17.05 12:45:55.6 |OK |01 |029 |
034 |RO 23 1002229M |MOG |DA1A07E1 |17.05 12:46:16.9 |OK |01 |034 |
035 |RO 24 0662202M |GUT |DA1A04BD |17.05 12:48:03.2 |OK |02 |035 |
036 |RO 24 0663357F |GPA |DA288A39 |17.05 12:48:11.1 |OK |02 |008 |
037 |RO 24 0663399F |GUTA |DA2887E9 |17.05 12:51:10.3 |OK |02 |019 |
038 |RO 24 0665548M |ALBS |DA6107DB |17.05 12:53:38.2 |OK |01 |028 |
039 |RO 24 0664437F |GUTA |DA2888CE |17.05 12:53:40.0 |OK |01 |025 |
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Ceas Atomic : 15.05.2025 15:26:53 GPS Ceas Atomic : 18.05.2025 14:35:33 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 15.05.2025 15:26:53 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 18.05.2025 14:35:32 -1
Sincronizare : 15.05.2025 15:26:53 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 44 Por. sositi : 43
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040 |RO 24 0664402M |ALBS |DB0BC225 |17.05 12:54:52.8 |OK |01 |032 |
041 |RO 23 1002264M |ALBS |DB0BC247 |17.05 12:55:51.8 |OK |01 |041 |
042 |RO 24 0662215F |ALBS |DA2887CF |17.05 13:50:59.7 |OK |01 |002 |
043 |RO 24 0664415F |ALBS |DA288A63 |17.05 14:05:08.6 |OK |02 |024 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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